
VRMCA BLUE RIDGE GOLF OUTING
WHERE

Spotswood Country Club
1980 Country Club Road
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

WHEN
Wednesday, October 17th
Registration and lunch at 11:30am
Shotgun Start at 1:00pm

FORMAT
Four Man Florida Best Ball

COST
Player Options
Team + Hole Sponsorship       
Team (foursome)      
Individual               

Sponsorships Available
Hole Sponsor       
Beverage Cart Sponsor     
Lunch Sponsor 

INCLUDED IN ENTRANCE FEE
Two Mulligans
Gold Tee
Lunch
Beverages on Drink Cart
Raffle Items
Prizes: Top Teams, Longest Drive, Closest to 
the Pin

REGISTER
To register or become a sponsor, please use the 
online payment form which can be found here. 
Registration deadline is Wednesday, October 
10th. 

If you have any questions, please contact Todd 
McCoy at todd.mccoy@conmatgroup.com or 
540.421.7489. 

Virginia Ready Mixed Concrete Association | 250 West Main Street, Suite 100, Charlottesville, Virginia 22902
434.977.3716 (p) | 434.979.2439 (f)

$450
$400
$125

$100
$400
$400

https://www.vrmca.com/products.php?cat=1 
mailto:todd.mccoy@conmatgroup.com

